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The public is divided as to the standard of policing in Britain at the moment, with
more saying it’s bad than good. Only 1 in 5 (20%) expect it will get better over the
next 12 months.

Overall, how good or bad would you rate the standard of policing in Britain at the moment?

Over the next 12 months, do you expect the standard of policing in Britain to get better, stay the same, or get worse?

IGOOd / get better INeither good nor bad / stay the same IBad / get worse

At the moment

Expectations for next 12 months

20% 44% 26%

Base: 2,178 Online all adults aged 16+ in GB, 9th — 12th June 2023: white ethnic group (1,847), ethnic minority group (288), General Election 2019 vote: Conservative (616), Labour (572),

Liberal Democrats (182), other (299) a
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The public is most
confident in the ability
of the police to tackle
public disorder and
terrorism. More than
half are not confident
In their ability to tackle
theft / robbery, ASB,
burglary, and violence
against women and
girls —with women less
confident than men in
their ability to tackle
the latter.

How confident, if at
all, are you in the
ability of the police to
tackle each of the
following in Britain?
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Terrorism

Public disorder

Child sexual abuse

Fraud

A national cyber incident

Violence against women and girls

Anti-social behaviour (ASB)

Theft / robbery

Burglary of people’s houses

I Not confident

59% 32%
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47%

45%
43% 46%

40% 49%

39% 46%

% Confident

35% 57%

34% 58%

33% 60%

31% 61%

Base: 2,178 Online all adults aged 16+ in GB, 9th — 12th June 2023: male (1,060),
female (1,107), 16-34 (719), 35-54 (771), 55+ (688)

Male Female
61% 57%
48% 43%
46% 41%
41% 39%
41% 37%
40% 31%
35% 33%
33% 32%
32% 30%




Half think government spending on the police should be increased.
Support for increased spending rises with age.

Do you think government spending on the police in Britain should be...?

I Increased IStayed about the same I Decreased

16-34 41% 23% 22%

Base: 2,178 Online all adults aged 16+ in GB, 9th — 12th June 2023: male (1,060), female (1,107), 16-34 (719), 35-54 (771), 55+ (688)
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Ppt difference to

44% think sexual crime / current priority

rape should be prioritised Murder / violent crime +6
by the pollce — more than Terrorism / extremism 5
double the share who think
itis Curren“y being Supply of illegal drugs -9
pattern IS seen regardlng _
domestic abuse Sexual crime / rape +24
Use of illegal drugs -8
Which two or three, if any, of
the following types of crime Drunken behaviour in public places -
do you think the police Fraud and economic crime -
A 5
currently prioritise the most~ Domestic abuse +10
And which tvyo or three, if any, Theft / robbery 101°£(y +4
of the following types of crime -y 9
do you think the police should Burglary of people’s houses H 18% +11
prioritise the most> Vandalism and damage to property g% -
5% -
ICurrentIy prioritising None of these r2% 3
Other Illig/‘;/o -3

Should prioritise
I P Don't know 901/02% -3 &

Base: 2,178 Online all adults aged 16+ in GB,
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Women are more likely than
men to think the police should
prioritise murder / violence
crime, sexual crime / rape, and
terrorism / extremism, while
men are more likely to select
organised crime, burglary of
people’s houses, and theft /
robbery.

And which two or three, if
any, of the following types
of crime do you think the
police should prioritise the
most?

II\/IaIe

I Female
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Murder / violent crime

Sexual crime /rape

Terrorism / extremism

Organised crime

Burglary of people’s
houses

Supply of illegal drugs

Theft / robbery

47%
53%

50%

28%
32%

23%
8%

1

20%

15%

19%
17%

18%

10%

Base: 2,178 Online all adults aged 16+ in GB, 9th — 12th June 2023: male
(1,060), female (1,107



16-34 year olds are more likely
than older age groups to say
the police should prioritise
sexual crime / rape and
domestic abuse. Relative other
age groups, those aged 55+
would like to see a higher
priority on murder / violent
crime and terrorism/
extremism.

And which two or three, if
any, of the following types
of crime do you think the
police should prioritise the
most?

I 16-34 year olds

I 35-54 year olds
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Sexual crime /rape

Murder / violent crime

Domestic abuse

Terrorism / extremism

Organised crime

Burglary of people’s
houses

Theft / robbery

42%

41%
46%
18%

15%
25%

15%
21%
24%

i

17%
20%

15%

15%
12%

58%

37%

Base: 2,178 Online all adults aged 16+ in GB, 9th — 12th June 2023: 16-34 (719),

35-54 (771), 55+ (688)
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